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Note:  Contact your Family Engagement Advocate or Home Based Parent Educator if you need something from the Sunshine Shop.  

   Fatherhood activity dates will be announced in the newsletter, FaceBook and/or by text.

July '20 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

Mon July 13 EHS & Darden HS Children First Day - School will be done virtually in July & Aug

Mon-Fri July 13 - 17 EHS & Darden HS Teachers will contact parents to set up virtual home visits

Mon - Fri July 20 - 31 EHS and Darden HS Teachers will conduct virtual home visits & begin virtual lessons 

OCT. '20 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

Tues. Oct. 20 EHS and HS FIRST DAY - Traditional - in center.  Those still virtual - continue virtual

Tues. Oct. 20 Focus First Eye Screenings - ALL CENTERS + Virtual Children (parent bring to center 9am)

Fri, Oct. 23 HS children bring home "STAR" necklace - practice "STAR" at home.        

Fri, Oct. 30 HS children bring home "BALLOON" necklace - practice "BALLOON" at home. 
NOV. '20 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

Fri. Nov. 6 HS children bring home "DRAIN" necklace - practice "PRETZEL" at home.    
Fri. Nov. 13 HS children bring home "PRETZEL" necklace - practice "PRETZEL" at home.    

Wed. Nov. 11 HOLIDAY--ALL CENTERS CLOSED, NO SCHOOL--VETERAN'S DAY

Thurs. Nov. 12 BUS EVACUATION PRACTICE - ALL CENTERS HS Children only!  

Wed-Fri Nov. 25 - 27 HOLIDAY-- CLOSED, NO SCHOOL--THANKSGIVING 

DEC. '20 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

Mon-Tues. Dec. 7 - 8 HEAD START Closed - (Parent Teacher conferences)  All EHS/Wrap/School Age/ 0pen  

Fri. Dec. 18 Holiday Program- Early Dismissal for Head Start children - Info TBA

Mon-Fri Dec. 21 - 25 ALL CENTERS & WRAP CLOSED

Mon-Tues. Dec. 28-Jan. 1 ALL CENTERS & WRAP CLOSED 

JAN. '21 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

Fri. Jan. 1 HOLIDAY - ALL CENTERS CLOSED --- HS/EHS/WRAP

Mon Jan. 4 ALL HS CENTERS - Reopen - HS/EHS/Wrap Children's 1st day back

Wed Jan. 10 Bus Evacuation and Pedestrian Safety Day - Darden

Thurs Jan. 11 Bus Evacuation and Pedestrian Safety Day - King 

Fri Jan. 12 Bus Evacuation and Pedestrian Safety Day - Edelman 

Mon Jan. 18 HOLIDAY--  CLOSED, NO SCHOOL--MLK BIRTHDAY

FEB. '21 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

Mon Feb. 15 HS Closed - Training Day  ----  EHS/Wrap Open

MAR. '21     Home Visits this month   Please montly newsletter for up-dates

Mon-Fri. Mar. 22 - 26 Spring Break Week  - HS Closed - Training  ---  EHS/Wrap Open

APR '21 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

Fri Apr. 2 Weather Makeup Day - ALL CENTERS CLOSED (HS/EHS/WRAP) if not needed for weather

MAY '21 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

TBA TBA Family and Community Resource Day

Mon - Fri May 3 - 7 Teacher Appreciation Week

Mon - Tues May 3 - 4 EHS/Wrap Open! -  HS CLOSED   Parent Conference Days - PLEASE COME!

Fri May  7 King & Edelman Graduation Day 

Fri May 7 KING/EDELMAN HS LAST DAY!

Mon May 24 Memorial Day - Darden HS CLOSED!   EHS/Wrap Open!

JUNE '21 Please see monthly newsletter for up-dates

Tues June 1 Darden Graduation Day # 1

Wed June 2 Darden Graduation Day # 2



Thurs June 3 Darden Graduation Day # 3   DARDEN HS LAST DAY!


